FEHER / WHITE Kristinus | Balaton

Metamorf 2021 19990.- 3990.- 1330.-
i ® . Major Levente | Matra \\\
Juddas OR 2019 26990.- 5400.- 1800.-
075L / 0,15L / 005L N“ATOS

Béla&Bandi | Balaton 3
Major Levente | Matra

Sauvignon Blanc 2022 12990.- 2600.- 890.-

NihilOR2O20 26990'_ 5400'_ ]800'_ 00 0 0 0000 0000000000000 00000000000000
Bott | Tokaj NAT . y
Csontos Furmint 21990.- 4400.-  1490.-

Matyas | Kisajfalu/Kirt 0,75L=UVEG /BOTTLE

Bott Frigyes | Muzsla Rajnai Rizling 2019 21990.-  4400.-  1490.-

Juhfark 2021 26990.-  5400.-  1800.- 0.15L = POHAR e
Orosz Gdbor | Tokaj

Nyuldszd (F-HR) 2016 26990.- 5400.-  1800.-

Bott Frigyes | Muzsla 0,05L=KOSTOLO / TASTING MEASURE

Sauvignon Blanc 2022 19990.- 3990.- 1330.-
B6kdS David | Tihany

Pager | Matra

Olaszrizling - Parti Sétany 2022 17990.-  3600.-  1200.- ZNC';'?VQ'Te””‘ 2022 (amforas) 14990~ 2990.-  990.-
Figula Pincészet | Balaton o @ @ @
Séskat Olaszrizling 2021 21990.-  4400.-  1490.- Pannonhalmi Foapatsag | Pannonhalma
Rajnai Rizling 2022 15990.- 3200.- 1090.-
Gal Tibor Pincészet | Eger . NARANCS / ORANGE
TITI Csillag - Cuvée 2021 14990.- 2990.- 990.- Pécseli | Etyek-Buda
h 2021 24990.- 4990.- 1690.- i
Gilvesy I Balaton (N:A?rdomay 0 0 0= 1690 i o -
St George Cuvée 2021 15990.- 3200.-  1090.- 0,75L / 0,15L / 0,05L
(OR.RR,F) Pelle | Tokaj Hummel | Villany
Gilvesy | Balaton Birtok Furmint 2022 BN 2770~ 990 Goré Harsleveld 2018 26990.-  5400.-  1800.-
Sauvignon Blanc - Pixu 2022  21990.- 4400.-  1490.- Somlé Kincse | Somldé NAT
Hernyék | Etyek-Buda Sarfehér 2022 21990.-  4400.-  1490.- Kasnyik | Kiirt
’S\lclla\L}vignon Blanc 2022 18990.- 3800.-  1290.- Somld Kincse | Somlé Sﬂnge Riesling 25990.- 5200.-  1790.-
Kéknyell 2022 24990.- 4990.- 1690.-
Hold & Hollo | Tokaj Kristinus | Balaton
Somlé Kincse | Somlé Liguid Sunshine 2021
Dry 2018 14990.- 2990.- 990.-
Y Z6ld (BZ, ZV, Szerémi Z) 2021 17990.- 3600.- 1200.-- (XH, PG) 25990.- 5200.- 1790.-
Hollévar | Somlé Arc i P .
. . Sroner-Siité | Kurt Matyas | Kisajfalu/Kirt
Hdarslevell 19990.- 3990.- 1330.- i i i - - -
Richard 2022 26990 - 5400.- 1800 - EOA?dWICh Pinot Gris 2021/2022 17990. 3600. 1200.
Holdvégy | Tokaj (Ch) NAT
Furmint - Meditation 2020 24990.- 4990.-  1690.- ) Maurer Oszkar | Szerémség
. . Strekov1075 | Kart Crazy Lad 2022 17990.-  3600.-  1200.-
Holdvogy | Tokaj Rizling 2020 26990.-  5400.-  1800.- ) .
Harslevell - Expression 2019 24990.- 4990.-  1690.- NAT Maurer Oszkar | Szerémség
K 1 Kt Fodor Olaszrizling 2020 21990.- 4400.-  1490.-
asnyl ur Szdszi | Balaton ;
- R R Papp Wines | Balaton
Chardonnay Baffonage 21990. 4400~ 1490. Olaszrizling 2021 12990.-  2600.-  890.- Don’t tell mama 2021 19990.-  3990.-  1330.-
Kasnyik 1 Kurt Szepsy Pince | Tokaqj NAT
Riesling 4 days 21990.- 4400.-  1490.- Ay i 5
9y Furmint 2020 26990.-  5400.-  1800.- Tomcsanyi | Somlo
Kdvesd Pincészet | Garam mente Harslevell 2021 25990.- 5200.- 1790.-
RZLNG 2020 26990-  5400.- 1800.- Szurmay | Tokaj gl
NAT Furmint 2020 14990.-  2990.-  990.- Tomesanyi | Somlé
Kristinus | Balaton Villa Tolnai | Balaton -’r\;g\?\lhl 2022 24990.- 4990.- 1690.
Chardonay Parapli 2020 14990.- 2990.- 990.- Rajnai Rizling 2022 19990.- 3990.-  1330.-
- Wassmann | Villany
Kristinus | Balaton Wetzer | Sopron Ottd - Ottonel 2021/2022 21990.- 4400.- 1490.-

Irsai Olivér 2021 21990.- 4400.-  1490.- Zoldveltelini 2021 19990.- 3990.-  1330.- NAT

ARAINK FORINTBAN ERTENDOEK, ES NEM TARTALMAZZAK A SZERVIZDIJAT. 10% SZERVIZDIJAT SZAMOLUNK FEL. OUR HUF PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE THE SERVICE CHARGE. PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HAVE AN ADDITIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE.



ROSE / ROSE

?

1290.-

890.-

890.-

1290.-

890.-

1490.-

bd

1490.-

1290.-

1290.-

1290.-

1290.-

830.-

1290.-

1990.-

1990.-

1990.-

1690.-

i ’
0,75L / 0,15L / 0,05L
BOkd David | Balaton
Pinto Rosé - Zweigelt 2022 18990.- 3800.-
Cseri | Pannonhalma
Rosé Cuvée 2023 12990.- 2600.-
Figula | Balaton
Rosé Cuvée 2021 12990.- 2600.-
Kristinus | Balaton
Rosé 2021 18990.- 3800.-
Pastor | Szekszard
Lolita Rosé 2023 12990.- 2600.-
Kasnyik | Kurt
Siller - 2021 Kékfrankos 21990.- 4400.-
VOROS/RED
[ ’
0,75L / 0,15L / 0,05L
Bock Jozsef | Villany
Cabernet Sauvignon 21990.- 4400.-
Boka | Szekszard
Jakab Kadarka v 2020 18990.- 3800.-
Bdkd David | Balaton
Voros Cuvée (ZW-KF) 2022 18990.- 3800.-
NAT
Fekete | Szekszard
Shiraz valogatds 2019 18990.- 3800.-
Heimann&Fiai | Szekszard
Kékfrankos 2020 18990.- 3800.-
Homonna | Balaton
Mumus (KF) 2021 1L 24990.- 2490.-
NAT
Hummel I Villany
Portugieser 2021 18990.- 3800.-
NAT
Kasnyik | Kurt
Dunaj 2020/2021 29990.- 5990.-
Kévesd Pincészet | Kurt
Biboros Cuvée 0,5L 2020 29990.- 5990.-
NAT
Maurer Oszkar | Szerémség
Rebel 2020 Merlot 29990.- 5990.-
NAT
Maurer Oszkar | Szerémség
Rock&Roll Kadarka 2021 24990.- 4990.-
NAT
Matyas | Kisajfalu/Kart
Kékfrankos 2019/2020 24990.- 4990.-

ARAINK FORINTBAN ERTENDOEK, ES NEM TARTALMAZZAK A SZERVIZDIJAT. 10% SZERVIZDIJAT SZAMOLUNK FEL. OUR HUF PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE THE SERVICE CHARGE. PLEASE NOTE THAT WE HAVE AN ADDITIONAL 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

1690.-

Matyas | Kisajfalu/Kurt
Pinot Noir 2020/2021

NAG | Méatra
Shiraz 2021

Pager | Matra
Feketelednyka 2022

Pager | Matra
Kékfrankos 2020
NAT

24990.- 4990.-  1690.-
21990.- 4400.-  1490.-
28990.- 5800.-  1990.-
19990.- 3990.-  1330.-

Pannonhalmi F6apatsag | Pannonhalma

Pinot Noir 2022 24990.- 4990.-  1690.-
Pap | Balaton
Pinot Noir 2021 28990.- 5800.- 1990.-
NAT
Pastor | Szekszard
Cabernet Franc 2020 21990.- 4400.- 1490.-
Pécseli | Etyek-Buda
Pinot Noir 2022 28990.- 5800.- 1990.-
NAT
Pfneiszl BioBirtok | Sopron
Kékfrankos 2021 18990.- 3800.-  1290.-
Riczu Tamas | Villany
Villényi Franc 2019 24990.- 4990.-  1690.-
St Andrea | Eger
Bikavér - Hangdcs 2021 24990.- 4990.-  1690.-
Strekov1075 | Kiirt
Bob 2022 29990.- 5990.-  1990.-
NAT - beaujolais
Tiffadn Ede&Zsolt | Villany
Carissimae Cuvée v 2017 29990.- 5990.- 1990.-
Wassmann | Villany
Mundia Cuvée 2021 24990.- 4990.-  1690.-
NAT
EDES / SWEET
[ ? L

palack / 0,15L / 0,05L
Holdvélgy | Tokaj
Eloguence 2011 0,5L 21990.- 7330.-  2450.-
Edes Szamorodni
Gro6f Degenfeld | Tokaj
Fortissimo Cuvée 2019 0,5L 14990.- 4990.-  1690.-
Late Harvest
HétszG616 | Tokaj
Edes Szamorodni 2017 0,51 18990.- 6330.- 2110.-
Hétsz616 | Tokaj
5 Puttonyos Asz( 2013 0,5L 29990.- 9990.-  3390.-
Pelle | Tokaj
Zs6fia Cuvée 2019 0,5L 19990.- 6670.-  2290.-
S$z616 | Tokaj
Dolce Musa 2021 0,5L 21990.- 7330.-  2450.-

0,75L=0UVEG / BOTTLE
0,15L=POHAR / GLASS

0,05L=KOSTOLO / TASTING MEASURE

O@®

WITH BUBLES / BUBIK

Carassia
Friza - Sparkling wine

Carassia
Classic Brut

Carassia
Blanc de Blancs - Magnum

Choya
Japdn Umeshu Sparkling

Demeter Zoltdn
Brut Rosé

Egly | Simeg
Moonangel
PétNat

Francois
Nyerspezsgd

Kreinbacher
Extra Dry

Kasnyik
Chardonnay Brut

Pager Pince | Matra
SzUrkebarat
PétNat

Sroner-Sitd | Kurt
Charlotte 2022
PétNat

Turay | Neszmély
Generosa
PétNat

Villa Sandi
Prossecco

Shichiken
Japdan Sparkling Sake

!

0.75L / 0,16L

19990.-

21990.-

29990.-

19990.-

24990.-

21990.-

21990.-

21990.-

21990.-

21990.-

21990.-

21990.-

19990.-

49990.-

3990.-

4400.-

3990.-

4990.-

4400.-

4400.-

4400.-

4400.-

4400.-

4400.-

4400.-

3990.-



